
3083

3077

3085

3084

3047

3081

3048

3076
3074

3082
3070

3075

3080

3063

3060

3054

3069

3067 3079

3078
3073

3072

3071

3068

3066

3065

3064

3062

3059

3057
3056
3055

3051

3049

3053
3052

3061

3058

3050

Intravilan loc. Belin
Proprietari particulari

Intravilan

Extravilan

PLAN CADASTRAL
UAT: Belin, judetul: COVASNA, Sect. cad. 84

Scara 1:2000
Sistem de proiectie: stereografic 1970

Spre Publicare

                                    Trup "KEVERGE 5"

Intocmit,
Topo-Dalpi SRL
ing. Nagy Alpar
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